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— Comtent rtarmaperireht

Full Name with a salutation (As
Score Required on E-Gertificate)

0 Sujata jignesh Gada
0 Mrs, Maithili Akshay Kende

© Aditi Mone

0 Dr Arti Samant

0 Shilpa A shelar

0 Dr Archana Thakur
0 Mr. Kiran More

0 Dr. Mahesh Baburan Patil
0 Dr. Himanshi D. Mansukhani
0 VAIBHAV BHARAT SALI

0 Janwi Pawan Ailani

0 Ms.Bhavika Khadapkar
0 Ms. Darshana Amol Bande

0 Mr. Pramod Y. Gorad

0 Mr. Anil 0. Khadse

D Kinjal Madhukant Gosal
0 Mukta Mangalvedhekar

0 Dr.Jayashri Kulkarmi
0 Vibhav Galadagekar

0 Ms, Shweta Arunkumar Dubey

0 Dr (Ms) Hinaben Chande

0 DR SURYAKANT DEVIDAS KOSHTI
0 Ms. Gestanjall B. Chiplunkar

0 Dipalee Bipin Mulmulay

0 Mayank Prakash Akole

0 Dr, Vijayeshwari Rao Gudipati

0 Dr. Dhanashres Sawant

0 Mrs. Sonali Atul Sarat

0 Dr. Yogeshwari Patll

D Mr. Rejesh Bhalchandra Lule

0 Kanak S Jayawant

0 Prof Mrs.Vrushall Sachin Ghodke

0 Nitinkumar Varade
0 Dr Pallavi Shah

0 Prachi Harishchandra Patil

0 Sujata jignesh Gada

Designation
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor

mtsunl Professor

Assistant Professar

Mobile Number
8870270072
8356689190
5554339568

+917045648445
S594454678
9820354520
8860347082

9968513647
9930328408
5769116647
09630686852
7039872272
5370348855
8664538672
DBE0248855
B828205551
£818830287
8221030237
9882035681
BOOTO83304
TTI8703957
9957185388
88790TE448
03862876156
8890362268
8652782754
B451962726
BB79342422
B425818184
ST69697617
9833284253
8673840020
9833030392
8389621035
8454508001
9870270072
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ne From:

Dept. of Mathematics & Statist
nd Sheth NKTT College, Thane <
Date: 29/06/2020

The Principal,
sheth N.KTT College, Thane

the “Sub.: - Proposal to organize Web- Workshop for students on " E-content management”
Respected Sir,
The Department of Mathematics & Statistics of the college in association with IQAC would

ke to organize a workshop for faculty on * E-content management”, Web-Workshop will

een " ) .
B¢ from 20" June 2020 to 26" June '2020. All the resource persons will be our internal
«ch,
culty.
s im: To make faculty aware about online tools and uses of various platform for teaching
and arning process
oth jectives of Workshop:
i of 1. To acquire knowledge of tools and techniques for online Teaching -Learning with
applications
S.
o 2. With changing scenarios online teaching will be the part of curriculum, this online
and

workshop will definitely benefit the betterment of our organization.

Yorkshop outcomes:

1. Upon successful completion of Web-Workshop, participants will be able to
acquire the knowledge of various online learning tools and techniques
with it's application.

2. With the introduction of blended teaching learning, online teaching soon
will be the part of curriculum delivery. This online workshop will prepare
our students for a blended model of teaching learning.

#iparticipants will be provided an e-certificate. #Every day feedback will be collected
from the students. #Letter of appreciation will be given to the internal resource

persons.
This is for your kind information and consideration.
Thank you
Coordinator, IQAC %d, Department of Math& Stats
sion:Committed and Persuasive efforts towards Hollstic Education,




